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OSTERREICHISCHE WEISSWEINE & ROSE

GRUNER VELTLINER FASS 4 42,00
OTT, FEUERSBRUNN, WAGRAM

GRUNER VELTLINER BURGBERG FEDERSPIEL 39,00
LAGLER, SPITZ, WACHAU

GRUNER VELTLINER SCHLOSSBERG 49,00
FRITSCH, OBERSTOCKSTALL, WAGRAM

GRUNER VELTLINER LAMM 88,00
SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG, GOBELSBURG, KAMPTAL 1,5 165,00
GRUNER VELTLINER HONIVOGL SMARAGD 175,00

HIRTZBERGER, SPITZ, WACHAU

RIESLING 25,00
HESS, HOHENRUPPERSDORF, WEINVIERTEL

RIESLING OFFENBERG SMARAGD 74,00
DONABAUM, SPITZ, WACHAU

SAUVIGON BLANC DAC 33,00
H. SABATHI, GAMLITZ, SUDSTEIERMARK

SAUVIGNON BLANC MOARFEITL 85,00
NEUMEISTER, STRADEN, VULKANLAND

CHARDONNAY GLORIA 98,00
KOLLWENTZ, GROSSHOFLEIN, LEITHABERG

CHARDONNAY WAHRE WERTE 48,00
WEIXELBAUM, STRASS, KAMPTAL

MORILLON JAGERBERG 82,00
H. SABATHI, GAMLITZ, SUDSTEIERMARK

ROSE LUF & LEE 29,00
ILKERL LUF, KREMS , KREMSTAL 1/ 8 4,80
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ITALIENISCHE WEISSWEINE & ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO DOC
PIGHIN, RISANO, FRIAUL 1/8

CHARDONNAY DOC
LAGEDER, MARGREID, SUDTIROL

FRIULANO DOC
FELLUGA, BRAZZANO DI CORMOS, FRIAUL

CHARDONNAY DREAMS
JERMANN, VILLANOVS DI FSRRA, FRIAUL

VERMENTINO
GUADO AL TASSO, BOLGHERI, TOSKANA 1/8

SAUVIGNON BLANC RONCO DELLE MELLE
VENICA E VENICA, FRIAUL

CERVARO DELLA SALA
ANTINORI, BOLGHERI, TOSKANA

SCALABRONE ROSATO
GUADO AL TASSO, BOLGHERI , TOSKANA

INTERNATIONALE WEISSWEINE

BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE
DOM. ROUX, SAINT-AUBIN, BURGUND

BARON DE L. POUILLY FUME
BARON DE LADOUCETTE, LOIRE

AUXEY-DURESSES
DOM. AGNES PAQUET, MELOISEY, BURGUND
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ITALIENISCHE ROTWEINE

SANGIOVESE IGT

CARPAZO, MONTALCINO, TOSKANA /8
BARBERA D ALBA DOC

PRUNOTTO, ALBA, PIEMONT 1/8

BARBARESCO DOCG
PRUNOTTO, ALBA, PIEMONT

CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG
CASTELLO DI FONTERUTOLI , CASTELLINA, TOSKANA

BRUNELLO PIAN DELLE VIGNE
ANTINORI, BOLGHERI, TOSKANA

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLOCELLA
BOLLA, VERONA, VENETIEN

AMARONE COSTASERA
MASI, VALPOLICELLA, VENETIEN

LE VOLTE DELL ORNELLAIA
TENUTA ORNELLAIA, BOLGHERI, TOSKANA

TIGNANELLO
ANTINORI, FIRENZE, TOSKANA

ORNELLAIA
TENUTA ORNELLAIA, BOLGHERI, TOSKANA

SASSICAIA
TENUTA SAN GUIDO, BOLGHERI, TOSKANA

32,00
5,20

42,00
7,20

68,00

45,00

98,00

56,00

88,00

62,00

180,00

390,00

470,00



OSTERREICHISCHE ROTWEINE

2022 ZWEIGELT KEASSIK 29,00
ZUSCHMANN-SCHOFFMANN, MARTINSDORF, WEINVIERTEL 1/8 4,90
2020 ZWEIGELT LEITHAKALK 42,00

KOLLWENTZ, GROSSHOFLEIN, LEITHABERG

2018 BLAUFRANKISCH HEIDEBODEN 15L 68,00
KOLLWENTZ, GROBHOFLEIN, LEITHABERG

2015 BLAUFRANKISCH IN SIGNO SAGITTARI 68,00
BAYER, NECKENMARKT, MITTELBURGENLAND

2011 PINOT NOIR SCHLOSSFULLUNG 98,00
SCHLOSS HALBTURN, HALBTURN, NEUSIEDLERSEE 1,5L 210,00
2018 MERLOT PRIVATKELLER 58,00

SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG, GOBELSBURG, KAMPTAL

2016 CABERNET SAUVIGNON-UNGERBERG 76,00
PRIELER, SCHUTZEN AM GEBIRGE, LEITHABERG

2018 PANNOBILE ROT 45,00
LEITNER, GOLS, NEUSIEDLERSEE

2018 DIE VERSUCHUNG 56,00
KRUG, GUMPOLDSKIRCHEN, THRMENREGION

2016 STEINZEILER 98,00
KOLLWENTZ, GROSSHOFLEIN, LEITHABERG

2011 IMPERIAL ROT 89,00
SCHLOSS HALBTURN, HALBTURN, NEUSIEDLERSEE



FRANZOSISCHE ROTWEINE

2011 CHATEAU HAUT-BERGEY 58,00
PESSAC-LEOGNAN

2011 CHATEAU PICHON COMTESSE DE LALANDE 280,00
PAUILLAC

2011 CHATEAU PICHON BARON 290,00
PAUILLAC

2010 CHATEAU FIGEAC 650,00
SAINT EMILION

2010 CHATEAU CANON LA GAFFELIERE 285,00
SAINT EMILION

2009 RESERVE DE LA COMTESSE 125,00
PAUILLAC

2006 CHATEAU MONTROSE 235,00
ST. ESTEPHE

2005 CHATEAU PETIT CHEVAL 420,00
ST. EMILION

2005 CHATEAU GR. PUY LACOSTE 285,00
PAUILLAC

2004 CHATEAU MONBUSQUET 125,00
SAINT EMILION

2004 CHATEAU HAUT MARBUZET 68,00
ST. ESTEPHE

2001 CHATEAU MONBUSQUET 145,00

SAINT EMILION



2017

2010

SCHAUMWEINE

PROSECCO DOC FRIZZANTE
SACHETTO, VENETIEN 0,1

PROSECCO ROSE BRUT DOC
BOLLA, VERONA

FRANCIACORTA DOCG
VINTAGE COLLECTION, CA'DEL BOSCO, FRANCIACORTA

BLAND DE BLANC BRUT
SCHODL, LOIDESTHAL, WEINVIERTEL

BRUNO PAILLARD PREMIER CUVEE
REIMS, CHAMPAGNE

2 2

BRUNO-PAILEARD PREMIER-CUVEEROSE
REIMS, CHAMPAGNE

RUINART ROSE
RUINART, REIMS; CHAMPAGNE

DOM PERIGNON
MOET CHANDON, EPERNAY, CHAMPAGNE

32,00
5,20

39,00

98,00

36,00

98,00

120,00

165,00

355,00



